Ekran Kartlari

AFOX

AXLE

AFOX

AXLE

AFOX

AXLE

AFOX

AFOX

ASUS

ASUS

Uriin

GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L7-V8)

GT610 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
GT610/2GD3P4CDIL)

GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L5)

R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AX-R5
230/2GD3P4CDIL)

R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
2048D3L5)

RTX3060TI 8GB GDDR6 256B
RTX3060TI/8GD6P6IP3

GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L7-V6) (LP)

R5 230 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
1024D3L5)

DUAL-RX6500XT-04G 4GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
64BIT

TUF -RX6500XT-04G-GAMING 4GB GDDR6 HDMI
DP 64Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 3X 8G GDDR6

8GB HDMI DP 256BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 3060 TI VENTUS 2X 8G OCV1

LHR 8GB GDDR6

Marka

Afox

Axle

Afox

Axle

Afox

Axle

Afox

Afox

Asus

Asus

Msi

Msi

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

28,68 USD

28,68 USD

28,80 USD

30,96 USD

30,96 USD

372,00
usb

27,60 USD

30,00 USD

234,00
usb

246,00
usb

556,80
usb

602,40
usb



